MODEL EGCS-D0 & EGCS-D1S
ACCELEROMETERS
Specifications
• DC Response, Critically Damped
• ±5g to ±10,000g Dynamic Range
• Rugged Design, Integral Strain Relief
• Fluid Damped, Over-Range Stops
• Temperature Compensated

GuangZhou TaiDaXin Measurement And Control Technology Co.,Ltd.       Tel:020-81978835          http://www.tdxck.com
MODEL EGCS-D0 & EGCS-D1S ACCELEROMETERS
Ordering Information
EGCS-D0 or EGCS-D1S GGGG -/VX /LZZ
Range
5 = 5g
10 = 10g
25 = 25g
50 = 50g
100 = 100g
250 = 250g
500 = 500g
1000 = 1000g
2500 = 2500g
5000 = 5000g
10000 = 10,000g
Excitation Voltage
Leave blank for standard 15Vdc
V5 = 5Vdc excitation
V10 = 10Vdc excitation
Cable length
Leave blank for standard 1 meter cable length
L2M = 2 meters
L5M = 5 meters
L10M = 10 meters
Example;  EGCS-D0-100-/L2M
   Model EGCS-D0, 100g range, 2 meters cable length